
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-414. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  M19-205  Lozovik Y.E.
Wed, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  S18-102  Hoteeva M.S.
Thu, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT History  S19-702, S19-712  Dubinina S.A., Makedonskaya V.A.
Thu, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  B19-163  Kozlova Y.V.
Fri, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Current Issues in Humanities  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Beglov A.L.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electrical Engineering  B18-503  Novozhilov A.E.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Internet architecture  B17-515  Melnikov D.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical solid state physics (part 1)  M19-203  Ivliev S.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  M19-202  Lozovik Y.E.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-391, B17-592  Urin M.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B17-511  Trofimov A.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-502, S17-301  Urin M.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Supplementary Chapters in Theoretical Physics ( in English)  B17-201, B17-211

 Rogozkin D.B.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-404  Ivliev S.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B18-504  Tihomirova A.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B18-514  Tihomirova A.N.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Arbitration procedure Law  S16-713  Popova O.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Pharmaceutical research and development  M19-305  Savchenko A.Y.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-391, B17-592  Voronova N.S.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Pharmacology and toxicology  M19-305  Savchenko A.Y.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Molecular Dynamics in Multi-Scale Modelling  M19-401

 Maslov M.M., Katin K.P.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-101  Kuzovlev A.I.
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information and Coding Theory  M19-502  Berezkin E.F.


